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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savrinah Oliveros125
East Bay

9.700 9.375 8.9258.925 36.925
1 2 6 7 1T

1T

Taylor Dana112
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.250 9.2509.000 36.925
7 3 4T 2 1T

1T

Lesly Duke113
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.200 9.0009.100 36.850
3T 4T 2 6 3 

3 

Emily Haight147
Unattached

9.025 9.100 9.3759.275 36.775
12 6T 1 1 4 

4 

Abigail Reichow116
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.475 9.0758.750 36.750
6 1 7 5 5 

5 

Andi Madison142
NorCal Elite

9.250 9.200 9.2009.025 36.675
10 4T 3 3 6 

6 

Hanna Erdtmann146
Unattached

9.375 8.650 9.1759.000 36.200
9 10 4T 4 7 

7 

Hannah Shaw135
Menlo Sparks

9.550 8.850 8.9008.600 35.900
3T 8 8 8 8 

8 

Christa Gude139
NorCal Elite

9.650 8.825 8.6508.550 35.675
2 9 9 9 9 

9 

Julia Miralles104
Aerials

9.500 9.100 8.5008.500 35.600
5 6T 10T 10 10 

10 

Caramia Putman132
Mendocino

9.000 8.450 7.6008.500 33.550
13 11 10T 13 11 

11 

Nicole Gude140
NorCal Elite

9.175 8.050 7.7008.275 33.200
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Rain Powell131
Mendocino

9.400 7.450 8.3507.500 32.700
8 13 13 11 13 

13 
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